
List of Claims from Other Creditors (Form F) - Future Retail Limited

(in INR)

S.No. NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED
AMOUNT VERIFIED AS 

CONTINGENT
AMOUNT REJECTED

AMOUNT PENDING 

VERIFICATION

1 PLANETARY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2,90,765.00               -                                -                                -                                2,90,765.00                 

2 M/S VISUAL DISPLAYS 86,99,111.00             -                                -                                -                                86,99,111.00               

3 NAYAN KUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 6,57,470.71               -                                -                                -                                6,57,470.71                 

4 EDIFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 16,40,345.00             -                                -                                -                                16,40,345.00               

1,12,87,691.71        -                               -                               -                               1,12,87,691.71          TOTAL

1. Please note that several claims as received by the IRP are currently under verification for the want of information from Corporate Debtor. Accordingly, the list of creditors shall be 

updated and reported in a timely manner as and when the claims are verified.

2. The aforesaid list includes the claims received by the IRP till July 31, 2022 either through e-mail and / or physically.

3. In relation to the cases where claimants submit the claim amount in foreign currency, figures will be converted into INR from USD/EURO as per Regulation 15 of Insolvency and 

Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 (“CIRP Regulations”).

4. The claims which have been received in the requisite forms are considered. Meanwhile, communication is being sent to those claimants who have not submitted their claim in the 

applicable form.


